
POS ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

1 PENGUE WALTER 21.09.2001 CSEN PEN SORRENTINA 2435

2 BARONI ENRICO 20.05.2001 G S A CHIARI 2245

3 SANTANGELO SALVATORE 30.09.2001 PIUMEDARGENTO 1910

4 NEBULONI SAMUELE 13.02.2001 2 MARI BC 1690

5 MASSETTI MATTEO 03.07.2002 G S A CHIARI 1643

6 BARONI MARCO 17.04.2001 G S A CHIARI 1575

7 OTTAVIANO LUCA 17.04.2001 BOCCARDONOVI 1520

8 ITALIANO GIOVANNI 23.06.2001 PIUMEDARGENTO 1520

9 KREIDL MORITZ 01.06.2001 ASV MALS BAD 1430

10 FIORITO MARCANTONIO 26.08.2003 ASPRACCHETTE 1420

11 PIEMONTE FRANCESCO CARMELO 17.11.2001 BAD C J 1332

12 BAILETTI MARCO 13.09.2001 SENIGALLIA 1328

13 CAPONIO ALESSANDRO 29.12.2001 POLSANTERAMO 1289

14 SCANFERLA MANUEL 30.05.2001 SSV BRIXEN 1206

15 BRINGHENTI EDOARDO MARIA 07.07.2001 BRACCIANOBAD 1191

16 PELLIZZARI LIAM 02.10.2001 LARIOBC 1141

17 ZEDDIES LEON 24.02.2001 JUNIORBC 1104

18 GRATTAROLA VALERIO 01.12.2001 VIGNANELLO BC 1085

19 LEONE DAVID 23.03.2002 POLSANTERAMO 1036

20 CHINNICI ROSARIO 11.09.2001 PIUMEDARGENTO 1024

21 PUTORTI' DAVIDE 29.10.2001 BC FILIPPELLI 1014

22 LANUZZA ANTONIO 16.06.2002 MILAZZO BAD 949

23 MASSARO FRANCESCO 27.06.2002 POLSANTERAMO 919

24 DE MICHELI FEDERICO 12.10.2001 BOCCARDONOVI 840

25 PICCIONI ROBERTO 21.06.2001 VIGNANELLO BC 839

26 TRAVAGLIANTE VINCENZO 01.02.2002 ASPRACCHETTE 775

27 SPORNBERGER DAVID 30.06.2002 SCRAIKAMERAN 765

28 CALI' EMANUELE 31.08.2002 ASPRACCHETTE 735

29 CARLINI ANDREA 07.10.2001 KYOWEB 723

30 BARILE GIULIO 12.06.2001 BOCCARDONOVI 703

31 BACCANARI DAMIANO 08.05.2001 KYOWEB 701

32 INTONTI LORENZO 18.09.2002 BRACCIANOBAD 697
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POS ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 13 2014

AVENTI DIRITTO ‐ SINGOLARE MASCHILE

1 D'AVANZO GIANNI 01.10.2001 BC SANTAGATA 697

2 PIEMONTE ETTORE ROSARIO 05.11.2002 ASD BAD C J 655

3 HAGER LUKAS 04.09.2002 SCRAIKAMERAN 629

4 RAHMAN NAZMUS 25.03.2002 SSVBOZENBAD 620

5 BENEDETTI MATTEO 10.09.2001 VIGNANELLO BC 607

6 MASTRANGELO TOMMASO 09.01.2001 GSO BRIVIO 587

7 LONGOBARDO LEANDRO 10.10.2001 MILLENNIO 572

8 PUGLIESI MARCO 08.06.2001 VIGNANELLO BC 563

9 DE MARTINO LORENZO 15.05.2003 2 MARI BC 548

10 FEBBI STEFANO 20.01.2001 VIGNANELLO BC 540

11 LOPEDOTE TOMMASO MARIA 10.09.2001 BRACCIANOBAD 515

12 PORFIDO NICOLA PIO 19.12.2001 POLSANTERAMO 505

13 FIORENTINO ALESSANDRO 14.05.2002 POLSANTERAMO 504

14 CUCCI MATTEO 07.11.2003 2 MARI BC 462

15 GIORGI MARCO 20.01.2001 FANO BADMINTON 456

16 NAPOLITANO FRANCESCO 18.05.2003 BRACCIANOBAD 447

17 SEGRE ALEXANDER 22.02.2003 JUNIORBC 442

18 RATTI MICHAEL 06.03.2002 JUNIORBC 430

19 PICCIONI ALESSIO 21.11.2001 VIGNANELLO BC 423

20 CHIOVARO GAETANO 21.02.2001 EASY PLAY 406

21 DIMITA PIETRO 23.10.2002 POLSANTERAMO 379

22 VARALDO MARCO 03.06.2001 ALBASHUTTLE 326

23 ARMELLINO FRANCESCO 04.09.2003 ALBASHUTTLE 304

24 MONTI ANTONIO 22.09.2001 PIUMEDARGENTO 289

25 GIULIANO DANIELE 03.05.2002 ACQUIJUNIORB 247

26 RACANELLI GIACOMO 13.09.2001 POLSANTERAMO 244

27 BISCONTI MATTEO 05.01.2002 PIUMEDARGENTO 244

28 DI MAURO WALTER 08.01.2002 POLSANTERAMO 228

29 THEINER TOBIAS 07.12.2001 ASV MALS BAD 224

30 KOHLHAUPT JOHANNES 02.06.2001 SSV BRIXEN 222

31 MUCCI AUGENIO 09.05.2001 ASD ALMA 220

32 SCIUTO ANTONINO 26.12.2003 GYMNASE 220
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CAT ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

1 DELUEG MARTINA 28.06.2001 ASC BERG 1965

2 PASSERI CHIARA 27.04.2001 G S A CHIARI 1900

3 CORSINI MARTINA 20.01.2002 JUNIORBC 1795

4 LOMBARDO SONIA 07.08.2001 ASD BAD C J 1650

5 MUGNAI LIVIA 21.09.2001 KYOWEB 1559

6 PATSCHEIDER GRETA 26.01.2001 ASV MALS BAD 1427

7 PALADINO ERICA 04.02.2001 ASD ROMA 12 1375

8 MAIR JUDITH 13.09.2002 ASV MALS BAD 1350

9 PELLIZZARI ALICE 02.10.2001 LARIOBC 1320

10 THURNER CARMEN 06.07.2001 ASV MALS BAD 1314

11 PEER FRANZISKA 18.01.2001 ASV MALS BAD 1296

12 TOGNETTI REBECCA 03.05.2002 JUNIORBC 1280

13 DOSEL LARA 13.02.2001 ASC BERG 1276

14 CASTELLANA ANDREA 09.11.2002 PIUMEDARGENT 1206

15 FESTA FRANCESCA 18.01.2002 G S A CHIARI 1174

16 MERRINA ILARIA 17.02.2001 MILAZZO BAD 1109

17 FABIANO MARTA 01.06.2001 2 MARI BC 1085

18 FALLAHA MAJA 09.09.2001 SSVBOZENBAD 1049

19 ESPOSITO ALESSANDRA 08.03.2002 MILAZZO BAD 1027

20 HAMZA YASMINE 16.09.2003 SSVBOZENBAD 984

21 FINK KATHARINA 14.11.2002 SSVBOZENBAD 965

22 FACCHETTI LINDA 25.05.2001 G S A CHIARI 921

23 CAPUZZI ALICE 05.06.2001 G S A CHIARI 906

24 CAPONIO MARINA 05.12.2002 POLSANTERAMO 856

25 PUFF NADIA 28.01.2002 ASC BERG 825

26 TRUZZU LARA 05.03.2001 POLLICINA 772

27 THEINER ANJA 10.09.2001 ASV MALS BAD 721

28 BERG SANNA 12.12.2001 SSVBOZENBAD 707

29 SCHWARZ SOPHIA 24.03.2001 ASC BERG 697

30 KOROLIJA SARA 03.03.2002 G S A CHIARI 641

31 BERG JANINA 12.12.2001 SSVBOZENBAD 572

32 BUCCOLIERI VERONICA 22.07.2001 2 MARI BC 540
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CAT ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 13 2014

AVENTI DIRITTO ‐ SINGOLARE FEMMINILE

1 CULLA ROBERTA 08.09.2001 PIUMEDARGENT 529

2 PANDOLFI GINEVRA 20.10.2003 2 MARI BC 517

3 STEFANIZZI FEDERICA 08.08.2001 2 MARI BC 465

4 DE MARCO ROSA 16.01.2001 EASY PLAY 444

5 BOERO EWA 25.03.2002 ALBA SHUTTLE 404

6 FAVA CARLOTTA 04.08.2003 ALBA SHUTTLE 396

7 AMABILE MARIANNA 27.03.2001 POLLICINA 391

8 IOSSA ANNA 28.06.2002 MILLENNIO 379

9 LOSITO BRUNA 21.12.2002 POLSANTERAMO 372

10 SANTANGELO SILVIA 26.05.2003 PIUMEDARGENT 370

11 STECHER THERESA 14.01.2002 ASV MALS BAD 338

12 BISCOTTI COSTANZA 29.05.2002 SENIGALLIA 315

13 AREZZI CINZIA 17.10.2002 ETNA BADMINTON 312

14 GRASSO MARIARITA 27.05.2002 ETNA BADMINTON 312

15 GIRIBALDI LETIZIA 11.04.2001 JUNIORBC 302

16 MANCINI LUDOVICA 29.01.2002 MILLENNIO 290

17 LONGO PAOLA 19.07.2002 BC SANTAGATA 275

18 CAZZARO ELISA 13.12.2001 ALBA SHUTTLE 269

19 BRAMBILLA CARLOTTA 23.08.2001 LARIOBC 268

20 BIFFI ILARIA 17.04.2002 JUNIORBC 259

21 GIACOMELLO NASTASSIA 08.03.2001 LARIOBC 244

22 GANCI CHIARA 09.02.2001 POL FENICE 244

23 CUDA AMARILLI 27.07.2002 JUNIORBC 239

24 THURNER MARIA 17.06.2001 ASC BERG 237

25 FICO ALESSANDRA 25.09.2003 MILLENNIO 220

26 IMPARATO EMANUELA 27.09.2001 MILLENNIO 220

27 RANIERI CHIARA 13.06.2001 MILLENNIO 220

28 SEMERARO MADDALENA 27.08.2001 POL SHUTTLE 220

29 INDELICATO MARTINA 05.03.2003 GYMNASE 212

30 SERRENTINO GIULIA 31.03.2002 ETNA BADMINTON 212

31 MESSINA CLAUDIA 18.05.2002 ETNA BADMINTON 212

32 MARIOTTI VALENTINA 23.07.2001 KYOWEB 210
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POS ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

1 BARONI ENRICO / BARONI MARCO 20.05.2001 / 17.04.2001 G S A CHIARI / G S A CHIARI 2010

2 DE MICHELI FEDERICO / OTTAVIANO LUCA 12.10.2001 / 27.04.2001 BOCCARDONOVI / BOCCARDONOVI 1168

3 KREIDL MORITZ / MASSETTI MATTEO 01.06.2001 / 03.07.2002 ASV MALS BAD / G S A CHIARI 742

4 HAGER LUKAS / SPORNBERGER DAVID 04.09.2002 / 30.06.2002 SCRAIKAMERAN / SCRAIKAMERAN 740

5 PIEMONTE FRANCESCO CARMELO / PIEMONTE ETTORE ROSARIO 17.11.2001 / 05.11.2002 ASD BAD C J / ASD BAD C J 737

6 CAPONIO ALESSANDRO / LEONE DAVID 29.12.2001 / 23.03.2002 POLSANTERAMO / POLSANTERAMO 687

7 GRATTAROLA VALERIO / PICCIONI ROBERTO 01.12.2001 / 21.06.2001 VIGNANELLOBC / VIGNANELLOBC 647

8 CALI' EMANUELE / TRAVAGLIANTE VINCENZO 31.08.2002 / 01.02.2002 ASPRACCHETTE / ASPRACCHETTE 615

9 PELLIZZARI LIAM / SCANFERLA MANUEL 02.10.2001 / 30.05.2001 LARIOBC / SSVBRIXEN 595

10 NAPOLITANO FRANCESCO / INTONTI LORENZO 18.05.2003 / 18.09.2002 BRACCIANOBAD / BRACCIANOBAD 555

11 BENEDETTI MATTEO / PICCIONI ALESSIO 10.09.2001 / 21.11.2001 VIGNANELLOBC / VIGNANELLOBC 505

12 FEBBI STEFANO / PUGLIESI MARCO 20.01.2001 / 08.06.2001 VIGNANELLOBC / VIGNANELLOBC 462

13 SCANNAPIECO FERNANDO / TRAMONTANO ITALO 28.08.2001 / 08.09.2001 CAB MAIORI / CAB MAIORI 452

14 DIMITA PIETRO / MASSARO FRANCESCO 23.10.2002 / 27.06.2002 POLSANTERAMO / POLSANTERAMO 415

15 D'AVANZO ANGELO / TURCO ROBERTO 01.10.2001 / 18.02.2001 BC SANTAGATA / BC SANTAGATA 360

16 CHINNICI ROSARIO / SANTANGELO SALVATORE 11.09.2001 / 30.09.2001 PIUMEDARGENT / PIUMEDARGENT 360

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI UNDER 13 2014
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POS ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

1 CORSINI MARTINA / TOGNETTI REBECCA 30.01.2002 / 03.05.2002 BC MILANO / JUNIORBC 1695

2 CAPUZZI ALICE / FACCHETTI LINDA 05.06.2001 / 21.05.2001 G S A CHIARI / G S A CHIARI 1525

3 MAIR JUDITH / PEER FRANZISKA 13.09.2002 / 18.01.2001 ASV MALS BAD / ASV MALS BAD 1485

4 PATSCHEIDER GRETA / THURNER CARMEN 26.01.2001 / 06.07.2001 ASV MALS BAD / ASV MALS BAD 1225

5 DOSEL LARA / PUFF NADIA 13.02.2001 / 28.01.2002 ASC BERG / ASC BERG 1178

6 FALLAHA MAJA / HAMZA YASMINE 09.09.2001 / 16.09.2003 SSVBOZENBAD / SSVBOZENBAD 902

7 MAIR JUDITH / THURNER CARMEN 13.09.2002 / 06.07.2001 ASV MALS BAD / ASV MALS BAD 682

8 BERG SANNA / BERG JANINA 12.12.2001 / 12.12.2001 SSVBOZENBAD / SSVBOZENBAD 660

9 FINK KATHARINA / PASSERI CHIARA 14.11.2002 / 27.04.2001 SSVBOZENBAD / G S A CHIARI 660

10 ESPOSITO ALESSANDRA / MERRINA CLAUDIA 08.03.2002 / 17.02.2001 MILAZZO BAD / MILAZZO BAD 642

11 FESTA FRANCESCA / PASSERI CHIARA 18.01.2002 / 27.04.2001 G S A CHIARI / G S A CHIARI 612

12 IOSSA CHIARA / RANIERI CHIARA 28.06.2002 / 13.06.2001 MILLENNIO / MILLENNIO 385

13 FESTA FRANCESCA / KOROLIJA SARA 18.01.2002 / 03.03.2002 G S A CHIARI / G S A CHIARI 382

14 PATSCHEIDER GRETA / THEINER ANJA 26.01.2001 / 10.09.2001 ASV MALS BAD / ASV MALS BAD 337

15 GRASSO MARIARITA / MESSINA CLAUDIA 27.02.2002 / 18.05.2002 ETNA BAD / ETNA BAD 290

16 CASTELLANA ANDREA / GARGANO SHARON 09.11.2002 / 17.02.2002 PIUMEDARGENT / PIUMEDARGENT 272

17 DIGREGORIO ADRIANA / NUZZOLESE GIUSY 04.01.2003 / 27.02.2001 POLSANTERAMO / POLSANTERAMO 220

18 POLIN HANNAH / STECHER THERESA  19.09.2001 / 14.01.2002 ASV MALS BAD / ASV MALS BAD 220

19 ELISEI ANNA / PALADINO ERICA 17.04.2001 / 04.02.2001 KYOWEB / ASD ROMA 12 220
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POS ATLETA DATA ASA PUNTI

1 BARONI ENRICO / PASSERI CHIARA 20.05.2001 / 27.04.2001 G S A CHIARI / G S A CHIARI 2180

2 LOMBARDO SONIA / PIEMONTE FRANCESCO CARMELO 07.08.2001 / 17.11.2001 ASD BAD C J / ASD BAD C J 1871

3 MAIR JUDITH / KREIDL MORITZ 13.09.2002 / 01.06.2001 ASV MALS BAD / ASV MALS BAD 1579

4 FESTA FRANCESCA / MASSETTI MATTEO 18.01.2002 / 30.07.2002 G S A CHIARI / G S A CHIARI 1374

5 CAPUZZI ALICE / BARONI MARCO 05.06.2001 / 16.04.2001 G S A CHIARI / G S A CHIARI 1340

6 PELLIZZARI ALICE / PELLIZZARI LIAM 02.10.2001 / 02.10.2001 LARIOBC / LARIOBC 1251

7 FALLAHA MAJA / HAGER LUKAS 09.09.2001 / 04.09.2002 SSVBOZENBAD / SCRAIKAMERAN 797

8 HAMZA YASMINE / SPORNBERGER DAVID 16.09.2003 / 30.06.2002 SSVBOZENBAD / SCRAIKAMERAN 754

9 FACCHETTI LINDA / DE MICHELI FEDERICO 21.05.2001 / 12.10.2001 G S A CHIARI / BOCCARDONOVI 709

10 BERG JANINA / RAHMAN NAZMUS 12.12.2001 / 25.03.2002 SSVBOZENBAD / SSVBOZENBAD 592

11 CORSINI MARTINA / ZEDDIES LEON 30.01.2002 / 24.02.2001 JUNIORBC / JUNIORBC 563

12 PATSCHEIDER GRETA / SCANFERLA MANUEL 26.01.2001 / 30.05.2001 ASV MALS BAD / SSV BRIXEN 510

13 BUCCOLIERI VERONICA / NEBULONI SAMUELE 22.07.2001 / 13.02.2001 2 MARI BC / 2 MARI BC 492

14 CASTELLANA ANDREA / SANTANGELO SALVATORE 09.11.2002 / 30.09.2001 PIUMEDARGENT / PIUMEDARGENT 450

15 CAPONIO MARINA / LEONE DAVID 05.12.2002 / 23.03.2002 POLSANTERAMO / POLSANTERAMO 397

16 CASTELLANA ANDREA / ITALIANO GIOVANNI 09.11.2002 / 23.06.2001 PIUMEDARGENT / PIUMEDARGENT 360

17 SERRENTINO GIULIA LETIZIA / SPOTO MARIO 31.03.2002 / 25.02.2003 ETNA BAD / ETNA BAD 290
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